
Date Day Time Conference Host Opponent Location
8-11-23 Friday 5:30 Scrimmage St. Francis Multiple St. Francis High School
8-18-23 Friday 7:00 NC Shorewood Shorewood Shorewood High School
8-25-23 Friday 7:00 NC Pius XI St. Thomas More Wisconsin Lutheran College
8-31-23 Thursday 7:00 Conference New Berlin West New Berlin West New Berlin West High School
9-8-23 Friday 7:30 Conference New Berlin Eisenhower New Berlin Eisenhower New Berlin Eisenhower High School

9-15-23 Friday 7:00 Conference Pius XI Wauwautosa West Wisconsin Lutheran College
9-22-23 Friday 7:00 Conference Milwaukee Lutheran Milwaukee Lutheran Milwaukee Lutheran High School
9-29-23 Friday 7:00 Conference Pius XI Catholic Memorial Wisconsin Lutheran College
10-6-23 Friday 7:00 Conference Pius XI(Homecoming) Pewaukeee Wisconsin Lutheran College

10-13-23 Friday 7:00 Conference Wauwatosa East Wauwatosa East Hart Park

JV2
8-30-23 Wed 5:30 Conference New Berlin West New Berlin West New Berlin West High School
9-7-23 Thurs 5:30 Conference New Berlin Eisenhower New Berlin Elsenhower New Berlin Eisenhower High School

9-14-23 Thurs 5:30 Conference Pius(Dyer Field) Wauwatosa West Dyer Field
9-21-23 Thurs 5:30 Conference Milwaukee Lutheran Milwaukee Lutheran Milwaukee Lutheran High School
9-28-23 Thurs :? Conference Pius(Dyer Field) Catholic Memorial Dyer Field
10-5-23 Thurs 4:30 Conference Pius(Dyer Field) Pewaukee Dyer Field

10-12-23 Thurs 6:00 Conference Wauwatosa East Wauwatosa East Hart Park


